
 

 

 
BCC:ISD:116:16:54                                           05.02.2024 
 

The Vice-President,   
B S E Ltd.,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
BSE CODE-532134 

The Vice-President,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai – 400 051 
CODE-BANKBARODA 
 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Re: Bank of Baroda -Intimation under Regulation 39(3) - Loss of Share Certificates  
 
Our RTA i.e. KFin Technologies Ltd. has received requests from shareholders as per 
Annexure for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of share certificates lost / 
misplaced. Issue of duplicate share certificates / letter of confirmation to shareholders 
are subject to completion of requisite process / documentation / necessary approval etc.  
 
We request you to take note of the above pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 2015 and upload the information on your website. 
 

 
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

P K Agarwal 
Company Secretary 

 



 

 

ANNEXURE 

Sr 
No Folio No Name/Joint Names Share Certficates 

      Certificate Distinctive No.Of 

      No(s) From To   Shares 

1 BBE1225893 JAYANA N CHARLES                                  2725893 3166716598 3166716798 201 

2 BBE1226772 VASUDEVA UDUPA                                    2726772 3166832657 3166833058 402 

3 BBE1232868 T BHARAT KUMAR                                    2732868 3167505853 3167505892 40 

4 
  

BBE286146  
  

GOPAL CHANDRA DAS                                 
PURNIMA DAS                                        

2043299 
  

31388021 
  

31389020 
  

1000 
  

5 BBE052677  RAMESH CHANDRA NAGORI                             2009230 6601621 6602120 500 

6 
  

BBE1197142 
  

PUSHPA KALYANJI SOLANKI                           
RASHMIKANT RATILAL SOLANKI                        

2697142 
  

3163085740 
  

3163085779 
  

40 
  

7 BBE1210081 K S MANJUNATH                                      2710081 3164730803 3164731204 402 

8 BBE1212523 SUDHA DINESH RAO                                  2712523 3165034753 3165035154 402 

9 BBE1218701 MALLESHA K.M                                       2718701 3165845456 3165845535 80 

10 BBE1221210 Y SUJATA                                           2721210 3166104224 3166104303 80 

11 
  

BBE1240418 
  

THRIKKIKAL 
NELLIYOTTPOYYAPPURATH VIJAYA           
MANATHANATH KOLASSERI PREMA 
VIJAYAN                

2740418 
  

3168387255 
  

3168388058 
  

804 
  

12 
  

BBE152359  
  

ASHOK KUMAR BHOLANATH TIWARI                      
JAIKUMARI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI                      

2029323 
  

20348911 
  

20349410 
  

500 
  

13 
  
  

BBE221040  
  
  

BHUPENDRAKUMAR KALYANBHAI 
PATEL                    
PUSHPABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL                     
UDAYAN BHUPENDRAKUMAR PATEL                       

2015729 
  
  

10818826 
  
  

10819825 
  
  

1000 
  
  

14 BBE246998  DEEPAK KHUBCHANDANI                               2029805 20717411 20718910 1500 

15 BBE1196378 FIROZA A SHAH                                      2696378 3162983529 3162983930 402 

16 BBE107077  KAILASH KUMAR GARG                                2016868 11492326 11492825 500 

17 BBE112995  THAKORBHAI KACHIA                                 2018093 12419831 12420330 500 

18 
  

BBE115555  
  

JANAKSINH DILIPSINH SOLANKI                       
UMEDSINH DILIPSINH SOLANKI                        

2018580 
  

12695831 
  

12696330 
  

500 
  

19 
  

BBE115556  
  

DILIPSINH DEVJIBAVA SOLANKI                       
TEJUBEN DILIPSINH SOLANKI                         

2018581 
  

12696331 
  

12696830 
  

500 
  

20 BBE1194780 SHUBHA GUWALAMI                                   2694780 3162800027 3162800428 402 

21 
  

BBE1198090 
  

PAREKH KANCHANBEN JAYANTILAL                      
PAREKH MAHENDRA JAYANTILAL               

2698090 
  

3163207327 
  

3163207366 
  

40 
  

22 
  

BBE1208243 
  

P S SRINIVASA MURTHY                              
P S SRINIVASA MURTHY                              

2708243 
  

3164483466 
  

3164483545 
  

80 
  

23 
  

BBE121570  
  

ISHWARBHAI NATHUBHAI PATEL                        
UNMESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL                       

2020040 
  

13496331 
  

13496830 
  

500 
  



 

 

 

24 BBE1224300 P MAILAPPA                                         2724300 3166493155 3166493194 40 

25 
  
  

BBE133151  
  
  

SHAMALSIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI 
PARSANA                   
RAMNIKBHAI VAGJIBHAI RADADIA                      
BHOLABHAI VAGJIBHAI RADADIA                       

2023204 
  
  

15483831 
  
  

15484330 
  
  

500 
  
  

26 
  
  

BBE1531574 
  
  

SHAHAJI NAVGIRE                                   
SHUKRACHARY MARUTI NAVGIRE                        
DATTATRAY AMRUTI NAVGIRE                          

3231574 
  
  

3417823057 
  
  

3417823111 
  
  

55 
  
  

27 
  
  

BBE1531575 
  
  

SHUKRACHARY NAVGIRE                               
SHAHAJI MARUTI NAVGIRE                            
DATTATRAY MARUTI NAVGIRE                          

3231575 
  
  

3417823112 
  
  

3417823166 
  
  

55 
  
  

28 
  
  

BBE1544561 
  
  

DATTATRAY NAVGIRE                                 
SHUKRACHARY MARUTI NAVGIRE                        
SHAHAJI MARUTI NAVGIRE                            

3244561 
  
  

3418249441 
  
  

3418249495 
  
  

55 
  
  

29 
  

BBE229330  
  

MOUSINHO DA SILVA SOARES                
JUDITH MARIA DE ARAUJO 
MAGALHAES                   

2028791 
  

19951911 
  

19952910 
  

1000 
  

30 BBE801309  A SYED MOHAMED                                    2039601 28305421 28305920 500 

31 BBE1196606 USHA P TALWAR                                      2696606 3163011583 3163011662 80 

32 
  

BBE148712  
  

PRAMILA V MOHAN                                   
V V MOHAN                                          

2027726 
  

19033346 
  

19033845 
  

500 
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